
Jordan Red Jackets 25-26 Football Schedule  

 

Varsity Schedule 

Date Opponent Location Time 

Friday 08/01/25 Southwest Georgia STEM 

(Scrimmage) 

Columbus, GA 6:00 PM 

Friday 08/08/25 Greenville High School 

(Scrimmage) 

Greenville High School 6:00 PM 

Friday 08/22/25 Bremen High School Away 

(Bremen, Ga) 

7:00 PM 

Thursday 8/28/25 Chattco High School Home  

(Odis Spencer Stadium) 

7:00 PM 

Friday 9/5/25 Terrell County High School 

Homecoming 

Home  

(Odis Spencer Stadium) 

7:00 PM 

Friday 9/12/25 Columbus High School ® Away  

(Memorial Stadium) 

7:00 PM 

Friday 9/19/25 Spencer High School ® Home 

(Kinnett Stadium) 

7:00 PM 

Friday 9/26/25 Sumter Co High School ® Away 

(Americas, Ga) 

7:00 PM 

Friday 10/3/25 Kendrick High School ® 

Senior Night 

Home 

(Kinnett Stadium) 

7:00 PM 

Thursday 10/16/25 Hardaway High School ® Home 

(Odis Spencer Stadium) 

7:00 PM 

Thursday 10/23/25 Carver High School ® Home 

(Odis Spencer Stadium) 

7:00 PM 

Friday 10/31/25 Shaw High School ® Away  

(Kinnett Stadium) 

7:00 PM 

Game times are subject to change.  

® - Region Games 

Head Coach- Aaron McDaniel 

 

 

 



Jordan Red Jackets 25-26 Football Schedule  

 

Junior Varsity Schedule 

Date Opponent Location Time 

Friday 08/01/25 Southwest Georgia STEM 

(Scrimmage) 

(Varsity & JV) 

Columbus, GA 6:00 PM 

Friday 08/08/25 Greenville High School 

(Scrimmage) 

Greenville High School 6:00 PM 

Monday, 09/8/25 Columbus High School Jordan 6:00 PM 

Monday, 09/15/25 Kendrick High School Jordan 6:00 PM 

Monday, 9/22/25 Spencer High School Spencer High School 

(Not Odis Spencer 

Stadium) 

6:00 PM 

Monday, 10/6/25 Hardaway High School Hardaway High School 6:00 PM 

Game times are subject to change.  

Head Coach- Aaron McDaniel 

 


